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    Web Quotation

Date: 14-Apr-2025
Customer name: Lo Cigno Irene
Email address: irene.locigno@med.uniupo.it
Cart name: W-504951240
Cart ID: 504951240
Quote reference: E5642131

Make payment to:
Life Technologies Italia
Fil. Life Technologies Europe
BV
c/o Segreen Business Park
Via S. Bovio 3
20054 Segrate (MI)
Phone: 039 83891
Italy.order@thermofisher.com

Shipping Address
Account number: 10402015
Company or institution: UNIV PIEMONTE

ORIENTALE NOVARA
Address: VIA SOLAROLI 17

NOVARA     28100
Italy

Attention to: Irene Lo Cigno
Building & room number:
Lab or department: Dep. of Translational

Medicine

Billing Address
Account number: 10402014
Company or institution: UNIV PIEMONTE

ORIENTALE NOVARA
Address: VIA SOLAROLI 17

NOVARA     28100
Italy

Attention to: Irene Lo Cigno
Building & room
number:
Lab or department: Dep. of Translational

Medicine

 

Products
Line number Items Quantity Price(EUR)*

 

1 CDK1 (a) Fwd
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
ATGGAAGATTATACCAAA
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  18
            
  1

3,78
Price

3,42 Account price

3,42 Total price
Save: 0,36 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,42
0,00

 

Web quote summary
Product price- 24 
Item(s)

102,27

Total savings 9,74

Subtotal 92,53

Shipping and Misc

Tax amount 23,00

Primer handling
charge

12,00

Total price EUR  127,53

Add to cart

www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/store/v2/gss-service-renewal/cart?cartId=504951240


Page 2 / 8

2 CDK1 (a) Rev
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
GGAAAGAAACTCAAA
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  15
            
  1

3,15
Price

2,85 Account price

2,85 Total price
Save: 0,30 (10%)

             
             
             
             

2,85
0,00

 

3 CDK1 (b) Fwd
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
GGGGTCAGCTCGTTACTCAA
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  20
            
  1

4,20
Price

3,80 Account price

3,80 Total price
Save: 0,40 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,80
0,00

 

4 CDK1 (b) Rev
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
TGACATGGGATGCTAGGCTT
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  20
            
  1

4,20
Price

3,80 Account price

3,80 Total price
Save: 0,40 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,80
0,00

 

5 SPC24 Fwd
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
CCCAGAGCCTTCTCAATGCGA
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  21
            
  1

4,41
Price

3,99 Account price

3,99 Total price
Save: 0,42 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,99
0,00

www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
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6 SPC24 Rev
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
GGCTCACACTCATAATCCCACT
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  22
            
  1

4,62
Price

4,18 Account price

4,18 Total price
Save: 0,44 (10%)

             
             
             
             

4,18
0,00

 

7 SPC25 Fwd
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
GAGATACCTACAAGGATTCCA
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  21
            
  1

4,41
Price

3,99 Account price

3,99 Total price
Save: 0,42 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,99
0,00

 

8 SPC25 Rev
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
GCTGATCTGATTTTGATATTCC
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  22
            
  1

4,62
Price

4,18 Account price

4,18 Total price
Save: 0,44 (10%)

             
             
             
             

4,18
0,00

 

9 NCAPH Fwd
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
AAACACGCAGATTACGGAACA
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  21
            
  1

4,41
Price

3,99 Account price

3,99 Total price
Save: 0,42 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,99
0,00

www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
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10 NCAPH Rev
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
GTTGGTTGGTTCGGTGTCTTT
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  21
            
  1

4,41
Price

3,99 Account price

3,99 Total price
Save: 0,42 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,99
0,00

 

11 FBXO5 Fwd
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
GCTGTCATGTATTGGGTCACC
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  21
            
  1

4,41
Price

3,99 Account price

3,99 Total price
Save: 0,42 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,99
0,00

 

12 FBXO5 Rev
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
GTCTACTGGTCTCTAGTGCTT
CT
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  23
            
  1

4,83
Price

4,37 Account price

4,37 Total price
Save: 0,46 (10%)

             
             
             
             

4,37
0,00

 

www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
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13 KIF15 Fwd
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
TGGAGGATGGAGGAATAG
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  18
            
  1

3,78
Price

3,42 Account price

3,42 Total price
Save: 0,36 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,42
0,00

 

14 KIF15 Rev
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
CCACCAGGTTGAGTAGGG
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  18
            
  1

3,78
Price

3,42 Account price

3,42 Total price
Save: 0,36 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,42
0,00

 

15 WDR62 Fwd
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
GGAGGAAGAGTGTGAGCCAG
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  20
            
  1

4,20
Price

3,80 Account price

3,80 Total price
Save: 0,40 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,80
0,00

 

16 WDR Rev
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
CTTGCCGTTGGTTAGCAGG
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  19
            
  1

3,99
Price

3,61 Account price

3,61 Total price
Save: 0,38 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,61
0,00

www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
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17 DNA2 Fwd
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
TTTTGTATTGTGGATGAAGCC
TCT
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  24
            
  1

5,04
Price

4,56 Account price

4,56 Total price
Save: 0,48 (10%)

             
             
             
             

4,56
0,00

 

18 DNA2 Rev
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
CATTCTGTACTGCACGGTTAA
CTG
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  24
            
  1

5,04
Price

4,56 Account price

4,56 Total price
Save: 0,48 (10%)

             
             
             
             

4,56
0,00

 

19 WNT10 (a) Fwd
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
CTGAACCCGCATCAAGTCTC
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  20
            
  1

4,20
Price

3,80 Account price

3,80 Total price
Save: 0,40 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,80
0,00

 

20 WNT10 (a) Rev
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
CGATGTGCAGACCCTGAAG
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  19
            
  1

3,99
Price

3,61 Account price

3,61 Total price
Save: 0,38 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,61
0,00

www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
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21 WNT10 (b) Fwd
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
CCAACACCGTGTGCTTGAC
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  19
            
  1

3,99
Price

3,61 Account price

3,61 Total price
Save: 0,38 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,61
0,00

 

22 WNT10 (b) Rev
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
CGGGGAATTCCAGGAGAG
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  18
            
  1

3,78
Price

3,42 Account price

3,42 Total price
Save: 0,36 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,42
0,00

 

23 HPV16 E6FL (6) Fwd
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
TGACTTTGCTTTTCGGGATTT
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  21
            
  1

4,41
Price

3,99 Account price

3,99 Total price
Save: 0,42 (10%)

             
             
             
             

3,99
0,00

 

www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
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24 HPV16 E6FL (6) Rev
Catalog number: 10336022
Unit size: Each
 
Researcher: Carlo Girone
ACAGCATATGGATTCCCATCTC
10629186    Nucleotides (25
nmole)
11732013    Desalted

       
     1
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
       
     
            
  22
            
  1

4,62
Price

4,18 Account price

4,18 Total price
Save: 0,44 (10%)

             
             
             
             

4,18
0,00

This quotation, and our GENERAL TERMS AND CONDITIONS OF SALE (which are incorporated by reference into this quotation and any resulting
contract), set out the terms on which we offer sell the product(s) or service(s) listed in this quotation. Our General Terms and Conditions of Sale can be
found at http://www.thermofisher.com/termsandconditions.

Prices may change at any time without notice.

Please note: online offers are only available for registered customers who place their order online at thermofisher.com. Online offers are not available for
Supply Center orders.

www.thermofisher.com/order/catalog/product/10336022
http://www.thermofisher.com/termsandconditions

